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2017HX Base Yr

3092 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,947 115.5330 129.40 251,942 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1557

BAS 1,557 100 1,557 130,959

FGR 420 55 231 19,429

FOP 24 30 7 589

FSP 348 40 139 11,692

PTO 264 5 13 1,093

2,613 1,947 163,762

BAS= W31 FSP= W12 S29 E12 N29$ S29 PTO= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S22
E31 N14 FOP=  N6 W4 S6 E4$ W4 N6 E4 N11 FGR= E21 N20 W21 S20$
N20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 16 336.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 470

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 29 464.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 2008 2008 3 100 650

1,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27,900

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,001

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,500


